concours interne 2018

Yverdon-les-Bains, 10/2/2018

épreuves combinées dames

Filles, 7 - 8 ans

1.
2.

BOVAY, Giulia
ROCHAT, Timea

Filles, 9 - 10 ans
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. MEYER, Cassandra

. DEVAUD, Zoé

. NICOLAS, Marine

. SANDOZ, Sydney

. HEINTZ, Elodie

. CASTELLA, Léonie

. ROCHAT, Luna

. FORCLAZ, Maya

. DA SILVA PINTO, Mathilde

Filles, 11 - 12 ans
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. STELLACCI, Sofia

. BOVAY, Lou

. FERRER, Alexia

. FONTAINE, Fiona

. MEYLAN, Margaux
. DEVAUD, Alyssia

. MEYSTRE, Anais

. PUIG, Chloé

. GOTTRAUX, Alison
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

BLUMENTHAL, Emma
PIGUET, Chloé

VAN GOOL, Brianna Raisa
ERBEAU, Aline

ROCHAT, Chenoa

NODL, Amandine
PLAGELLAT, Elodie
FRIEDLI, Rania
RECAREY, Cléa
DUVANEL, Chloé

BRAND, Lisa

SIROLLI, Paola
FERREIRA DA SILVA, Lara Rafaela

Filles, 13 - 14 ans
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. OBERSON, Lia

. DUCHANOY, Siobhan
. GILLIAND, Colliane

. LEISER, Cloé

. JOYE, Lydie

. STANDKE, Caitlin

. STEFANONI, Alessia
. PEREIRA, Madalena
. KLUVERS, Manon
10.
11.
12.
13.

BINGGELLI, Julie
MORIN, Elisa
DJURIC, Martina
FAVEZ, Abigaélle
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402
374
308
307
269
243
230
173
122
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404
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384
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341
338
330
329
326
319
290
245
237
211
191
165
158
113
180
148
106
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718
593
580
526
509
496
494
443
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434
427
415
400
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14. STOLL, Marine 05 CNY 346 3
15. ABAZI, Ledina 05 MART 326 3
Dames, 15 ans et plus
1. PICARD, Alisson 03 CNY 522 3
2. DA SILVA, Andreia 01 PN 511 3
3. SUBRAMANIAM, Artchana 03 CNY 99 3
épreuves combinées messieurs
Gargons, 7 - 8 ans
1. SANDOZ, Kylian 10 MORG 151 3
Gargons, 9 - 10 ans
1. REIGNER, Léon 08 MORG 237 3
2. SCHOLZ, Lennart 08 MORG 192 3
3. LAMBIEL, Maxime 08 MORG 191 3
4. SIMON, Oscar 08 MORG 161 3
5. BOVAY, llyas 08 VDJ 160 3
6. SAAIDIA, Safi 08 CNY 81 2
Gargons, 11 - 12 ans
1. DUCHANOQY, lwig 07 CNY 300 3
2. MARTINS, Evann 06 CNY 281 3
3. DI DIO, Matteo 06 CNY 272 3
4. COTTING, Cyril 06 MORG 264 3
5. WULLIAMOZ, Axel 07 CNY 242 3
6. BRUNNER, Alexandre 06 MORG 241 3
7. REY, Ethan 07 MORG 185 3
8. GARNEAU, Elliott 07 MART 159 3
9. MESSAOQUDI, Yanis 06 MORG 158 3
10. DEWOBROTO MARTINEZ, Elieser 07 CNY 107 3
11. NARBEL, Isaac 06 VDJ 92 3
Garcgons, 13 - 14 ans
1. RIGHETTI, Sacha 04 PN 487 3
2. PUJOL, Simon 04 PN 460 3
3. ELSHANI, Rinor 05 PN 323 3
4. FRIEDLI, Mehdi 05 CNY 298 3
5. DOS SANTOS, Joél 04 PN 228 3
6. WEISSBRODT, Arnaud 05 CNY 166 3
7. MAYOR, Jonas 05 CNY 133 3
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Messieurs, 15 ans et plus
1. MORIN, Jérémy 03 CNY 304 3
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